
 

 

26th March, 2021 
 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Listing Department. 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East) Mumbai–400 051. 
Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347. 
Symbol: DELTAMAGNT 

BSE Ltd., 

Corporate Relation Department, 
Listing Department, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. 
Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037/2041 
Scrip Code: 504286 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Intimation of Transfer of Shares pursuant to SEBI circular no.  
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 06th November, 2018 
 

With respect to above mentioned subject matter this is to inform you that the Company 
has, today, approved the transfer of shares in compliance with SEBI circular no.  
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 06th November, 2018. The details of the 
same are mentioned below: 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Name of the 
Transferor  

Name of the 
Transferee 

and Folio No. 

 
Certificate 
Numbers 

 

Distinctive 
Number(s) 

Number of 
Share(s) 

Unit Trust Of 
India 

Amrut 
Mahadev 

Bane 
( A000006013) 

1000014708- 
1000014710 

2299201- 
2299350 

150 

4496 
0224751 – 
0224800 

50 

6329 
0316401 – 
0316450 

50 

10929 
0546401 – 
0546450 

50 

1000012532 
2191066 – 
2191115 

50 

16896- 16898 
0778451- 
0778600 

150 

1000012490- 
1000012498 

2188966- 
2189415 

450 



 

 

 
 
The above shares shall remain under lock-in for a period of 6 months from the date of 
registration of transfer and shall not be transferred / dematerialized during the said 
period.  
 
You are requested to take the same on your records and oblige. 
 
Thanking You. 
 
Yours Sincerely, 
For Delta Manufacturing Limited 
(formerly known as Delta Magnets Limited) 

 
 

 
 
Anannya Godbole 
Company Secretary 
ACS No.: 23112 


