



 Registered Office : B-87, MIDC Ambad, Nashik - 422 010, Maharashtra, India Tel.: +91 253 2382238 / 67 | Fax : +91 253 2382926

 Corporate Office : Bayside Mall, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Tardeo Road, Haji Ali, Mumbai - 400 034, Maharashtra, India | Tel.: +91 22 4079 4700 | Fax : +91 22 4079 4777

 E-mail : secretarial@deltamagnets.com | Web. : www.deltamagnets.com | CIN : L32109MH1982PLC028280

26<sup>th</sup> March, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Ltd.,
Listing Department.	Corporate Relation Department,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,	Listing Department,
Bandra Kurla Complex,	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051.	Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.
Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347.	Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037/2041
Symbol: DELTAMAGNT	Scrip Code: 504286

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: Intimation of Transfer of Shares pursuant to SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 06<sup>th</sup> November, 2018

With respect to above mentioned subject matter this is to inform you that the Company has, today, approved the transfer of shares in compliance with SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 06<sup>th</sup> November, 2018. The details of the same are mentioned below:

Name of the Transferor	Name of the Transferee and Folio No.	Certificate Numbers	Distinctive Number(s)	Number of Share(s)
Unit Trust Of India (	Amrut Mahadev Bane ( A000006013)	1000014708-	2299201-	150
		1000014710	2299350	
		4496	0224751 -	50
			0224800	
		6329	0316401 -	50
			0316450	
		10929	0546401 -	50
			0546450	
		1000012532	2191066 -	50
			2191115	
		16896-16898	0778451-	150
			0778600	
		1000012490-	2188966-	450
		1000012498	2189415	

sales@mmg-india.com www.mmg-india.com MAGDEV Im. sales@magdev.co.uk www.magdev.co.uk





Factory Address : Nashik : B-87, MIDC Ambad, Nashik - 422 010, India Chennai : 80, MES Road, Ganapathypuram, Tambaram (East), Chennai - 600 059.





 Registered Office : B-87, MIDC Ambad, Nashik - 422 010, Maharashtra, India Tel.: +91 253 2382238 / 67 | Fax : +91 253 2382926

 Corporate Office : Bayside Mall, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Tardeo Road, Haji Ali, Mumbai - 400 034, Maharashtra, India | Tel.: +91 22 4079 4700 | Fax : +91 22 4079 4777

 E-mail : secretarial@deltamagnets.com | Web. : www.deltamagnets.com | CIN : L32109MH1982PLC028280

The above shares shall remain under lock-in for a period of 6 months from the date of registration of transfer and shall not be transferred / dematerialized during the said period.

You are requested to take the same on your records and oblige.

Thanking You.

Yours Sincerely, For Delta Manufacturing Limited (formerly known as Delta Magnets Limited)

Anannya Godbole Company Secretary ACS No.: 23112

Sales@mmg-india.com







Factory Address : Nashik : B-87, MIDC Ambad, Nashik - 422 010, India Chennai : 80, MES Road, Ganapathypuram, Tambaram (East), Chennai - 600 059.